
N° Matricule Nom   Prénom Note MOY 
TD Section

1  202038007695 HANNI/حني SETTI/ستي 2
2  222238125709 HASSANE/حسان MOUNA/مونة 2
3  222238061819 HATI/حاطي SAMAH/سماح 2
4  222238114701 HOCINE/حسین AYA/آیة 2
5  222238091512 KADI/قاضي LIDIA/لیدیة 2
6  222238105405 KALA/قالة OUISSAL/وصال 2
7  222238131920 KANA/كانة AMIRA/امیرة 2
8  222238076908 KATBI/كاتبي NESRIN/نسرین 2
9  222238134218 KECHICHAT/كشیشات DOUAA HIBAT ELLAH/دعاءھبة الله 2
10  212138017162 KECHICHET/كشیشات SOUMIA ALAA/سمیة الاء 2
11  222238088203 KENOUCHE/كنوش HAYAT/حیاة 2
12  222238125719 KESSAR/قصار HADJER FATOUM/ھاجر فطوم 2
13  222238130614 KHADIR/خضیر HADIL/ھدیل 2
14  212138013450 KHALFALLAH/خلف الله MERIM HADIL/مریم ھدیل 2
15  212138013536 KHALFALLAH/خلف الله YASMINA CHAIMAA/یاسمینة شیماء 2
16  212138014783 KHANOUS/خنوس YACINE/یاسین 2
17  222238087710 KHARDIB/خار الدیب IKRAM/إكرام 2
18  222238071507 KHARROUBI/خروبي FATMA ZAHRA/فاطمة الزھراء 2
19  212138013465 KHARROUBI/خروبي MANEL/منال 2
20  222238088316 KHATMI/خاتمي DOUNIA/دنیا 2
21  222238128310 KHELFA/خلفة ABIR/عبیر 2
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22  212238166016 KHELIFA/خلیفة WIDAD/وداد 2
23  222238099203 KHELIFI/خلیفي MANAL/منال 2
24  222238128305 KHELIFI/خلیفي SOUHILA/سھیلة 2
25  212138013238 KHELILI/خلیلي ZOULIKHA/زولیخة 2
26  222238070219 KHLIFA/خلیفة INES/إیناس 2
27  202038011409 KORNI/قرني MAROUA/مروى 2
28  222238060505 KOUACHI/كواشي AYA ACHOUAK/آیة أشواق 2
29  222238071512 KOULAL/قولال FATIMA/فاطیمة 2
30  222238088106 KOUREK/كراك HABIBA/حبیبة 2
31  222238076307 LABED/لابد AMINA/امینة 2
32  222238099012 LABIOD/لبیوض MOHAMED AMINE/محمد أمین 2
33  212138010628 LABIOD/لبیوض MOHAMED EL HABIB/محمد الحبیب 2
34  222238061116 LAIDI/العایدي Boutheina tamani /بثینة تماني 2
35  212238161416 LAKEHAL/لكحل CHAIMA/شیماء 2
36  222238071509 LAKHAL/لكحل FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھرة 2
37  222238108404 LARBI/العربي BOCHRA/بشرى 2
38  222238089918 LARBI/العربي HIBA SARRA/ھیبة سارة 2
39  222238117918 LARBI/العربي KHALIDA/خالیدة 2
40  212138010454 LARBI/العربي REZIKA/رزیقة 2
41  222238089906 LASFAR/لصفر HIBA/ھبة 2
42  212138012037 LOUIBDA/لویبدة FATMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھراء 2
43  222238128316 MAACHI/معاشي Ferdous/فردوس 2
44  222238089118 MAAROUF/معروف FATIMA/فاطمة الزھرة 2
45  222238081309 MAAROUFI/معروفي KARIMA/كریمة 2
46  222238128415 MAGHARBI/مغربي WISSAM/وسام 2
47  222238070307 MAHI/ماحي ASMAA HALIMA/اسماء حلیمة 2
48  222238070906 MAHIEDDINE/محي الدین RIHAB ROUMAISSA/رحاب رمیساء 2
49  222238115001 MANKOUR/منقور SOUMIA/سمیة 2
50  222238063119 MANSOURI/منصوري NASSIMA/نسیمة 2
51  222238070603 MAZROUA/مزروعة DJIHANE RADHIA/جیھان راضیا 2
52  212138014590 MEDJAHED/مجاھد RAHIL/رحیل 2
53  222238063417 MEDJEDED/مجدد WIAME/وئام 2
54  222238087510 MEDJHOUD/مجحود AYA/آیة 2



55  222238080818 MEFTAHI/مفتاحي RANIA/رانیا 2
56  222238081619 MEKADDIM/مقادیم OUAFA/وفاء 2
57  222238071207 MEKKI/مكي SORAYA/صوریة 2
58  222238485116 MENIS/منیس MESSOUDA/مسعودة 2
59  222238134207 MESSABIH/مصابیح BOCHRA/بشرى 2
60  212138013437 MESTOUR/مستور MOKHTARIA/مختاریة 2
61  222238087912 METIDJI/متیجي AYA RAHMANE NAKHLA/ایة الرحمان نخلة 2
62  222238071904 M'HAMED/أمحمد MERIEM/مریم 2
63  222238121011 MIHOUBI/میھوبي ARBIA/عربیة 2
64  222238062705 MOKHTAR/مخطار MARIA/ماریة 2
65  222238098218 MOKHTARI/مختاري BOCHRA/بشرى 2
66  222238118213 MOKHTARI/مختاري WIDAD/وداد 2
67  222238128213 MOUAZ/مواز BAKHTA/بختة 2
68  222238070310 MOULAY/مولاي ASSIA/اسیا 2
69  222238072310 MOULAY N'BICH/مولاي نبیش WAFIA/وفیة 2
70  222238071006 MOULAY TAHAR/مولاي طاھر SARAH/سارة 2
71  222238070202 MOUSSA/موسى AYA/أیة 2
72  222238070503 NAAR/نعار BOUCHRA/بشرى 2
73  222238132019 NASRALLAH/نصرالله RAZIKA/رزیقة 2
74  222238111809 NOUADRIA/نواضریة ISMAHANE/إسمھان 2
75  222238072307 OUARGLI/وارقلي WAFAA/وفاء 2
76  222238125002 OULD MOHAMED/ولد محمد IKRAM/إكرام 2
77  222238093614 RAFAS/رفاس AYA/أیة 2
78  222238061511 RAHMANI/رحماني DOUAA/دعاء 2
79  222238161211 REDDAH/رداح CHOROUK/شروق 2
80  222238089319 REZALI/غزالي LINDA IKRAM/لیندة إكرام 2
81  222238132103 ROUABIA/روابعیة REKIA/رقیة 2
82  222238121013 SAADI/سعدي FATMA/فاطمة 2
83  222238118017 SADOU/سعدو CHAHINAZ/شھیناز 2
84  222238125513 SAIDANI/سعیداني FATMA/فاطمة 2
85  222238089119 SAIDAT/سعیدات FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھرة 2
86  222238117904 SALEM/سالم AMANI NOURELHOUDA/أماني نور الھدى 2
87  222238160409 SI TAYEB/سي الطیب Romaisaa chaimaa/رمیساء شیماء 2



88  222238118215 SLIMANI/سلیماني YASMINE/یاسمین 2
89  222238132104 SMAILI/سماعیلي RAOUANE/روان 2
90  222238131903 SMAIN/سماعین AHLAM/أحلام 2
91  212138008735 TAHAR/طاھر IMEN/إیمان 2
92  222238063007 TAIBI/طیبي MERIEM HIBAT ERRAHMANE/مریم ھبة الرحمان 2
93  222238125105 TAIF/طایف BOCHRA/بشرى 2
94  222238089606 TAIFOUR/طیفور MAROUA/مروى 2
95  212138025194 TAMERI/ثامري OMAR ELFAROUK/عمر الفاروق 2
96  222238125718 TASSADIAT/تصدیات HADJER/ھاجر 2
97  222238081006 TAYEBAOUI/طیباوي SAMIRA/سمیرة 2
98  222238487303 TELOUL/طلول FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطیمة زھراء 2
99  222238487204 TELOUL/طلول IKRAM/إكرام 2
100  222238487203 TICHOUDAD/تیشوداد AMAL/أمال 2
101  222238061805 TIMAOUI/تیماوي SARA/سارة 2
102  222238125517 TORDJMAN/ترجمان FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھرة 2
103  222238120918 TOUATI/تواتي SAADIA/سعدیة 2
104  212238163509 TRICHI/تریشي Kaouther imane/كوثر إیمان 2
105  222238111810 YOUSFI/یوسفي IKRAM/إكرام 2
106  222238060611 ZEBBAR/زبار AMEL/أمال 2
107  222238128410 ZEDDAMI/زدامي NAFLA/نافلة 2
108  222238105014 ZERROUK/زروق Nesrine kanza/نسرین كنزة 2
109  222238099403 ZIADI/زیادي OUAHIBA/وھیبة 2
110  222238104408 ZIANI/زیاني CHAHINAZ ZAHIA/شھیناز زھیة 2
111  222238076405 ZOURAGH/زوراغ DJAMILA/جمیلة 2



IMMUNOLOGIE BARROUAGUI

N° Matricule Nom   Prénom
Note 

CC/15PT
S

Note 
prese/2P

TS

Note 
PARTICI/

3PTS

NOTE 
TD/20 

1  202038007695 HANNI/حني SETTI/ستي 5 2 1 8
2  222238125709 HASSANE/حسان MOUNA/مونة 6.5 2 3 11.5
3  222238061819 HATI/حاطي SAMAH/سماح ABS ABS ABS ABS
4  222238114701 HOCINE/حسین AYA/آیة ABS 2 0 2
5  222238091512 KADI/قاضي LIDIA/لیدیة 7 2 3 12
6  222238105405 KALA/قالة OUISSAL/وصال 6 2 3 11
7  222238131920 KANA/كانة AMIRA/امیرة 6.5 2 3 11.5
8  222238076908 KATBI/كاتبي NESRIN/نسرین 5.5 2 3 10.5
9  222238134218 KECHICHAT/كشیشات DOUAA HIBAT ELLAH/دعاءھبة الله ABS ABS ABS ABS

10  212138017162 KECHICHET/كشیشات SOUMIA ALAA/سمیة الاء 6 2 2.5 10.5
11  222238088203 KENOUCHE/كنوش HAYAT/حیاة 7 2 3 12
12  222238125719 KESSAR/قصار HADJER FATOUM/ھاجر فطوم 5.5 2 2.5 10
13  222238130614 KHADIR/خضیر HADIL/ھدیل 8 2 3 13
14  212138013450 KHALFALLAH/خلف الله MERIM HADIL/مریم ھدیل 4.5 2 1.5 8
15  212138013536 KHALFALLAH/خلف الله YASMINA CHAIMAA/یاسمینة شیماء 7.5 2 3 12.5
16  212138014783 KHANOUS/خنوس YACINE/یاسین 9.5 2 3 14.5
17  222238087710 KHARDIB/خار الدیب IKRAM/إكرام 4 2 1.5 7.5
18  222238071507 KHARROUBI/خروبي FATMA ZAHRA/فاطمة الزھراء 7.5 2 3 12.5
19  212138013465 KHARROUBI/خروبي MANEL/منال ABS 2 2.5 4.5
20  222238088316 KHATMI/خاتمي DOUNIA/دنیا 5.5 2 0 7.5
21  222238128310 KHELFA/خلفة ABIR/عبیر 7 2 1.5 10.5
22  212238166016 KHELIFA/خلیفة WIDAD/وداد 4.5 2 0 6.5
23  222238099203 KHELIFI/خلیفي MANAL/منال 5 2 1.5 8.5
24  222238128305 KHELIFI/خلیفي SOUHILA/سھیلة 4.5 2 1.5 8
25  212138013238 KHELILI/خلیلي ZOULIKHA/زولیخة 8 2 0 10
26  222238070219 KHLIFA/خلیفة INES/إیناس 6 2 0 8
27  202038011409 KORNI/قرني MAROUA/مروى 3.5 2 0 5.5
28  222238060505 KOUACHI/كواشي AYA ACHOUAK/آیة أشواق 9.5 2 3 14.5
29  222238071512 KOULAL/قولال FATIMA/فاطیمة 10 2 3 15
30  222238088106 KOUREK/كراك HABIBA/حبیبة 6 2 1.5 9.5
31  222238076307 LABED/لابد AMINA/امینة 5 2 2.5 9.5
32  222238099012 LABIOD/لبیوض MOHAMED AMINE/محمد أمین 8 2 2.5 12.5
33  212138010628 LABIOD/لبیوض MOHAMED EL HABIB/محمد الحبیب 11.5 2 1.5 15
34  222238061116 LAIDI/العایدي Boutheina tamani /بثینة تماني 6.5 2 0 8.5
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35  212238161416 LAKEHAL/لكحل CHAIMA/شیماء 7 2 0 9
36  222238071509 LAKHAL/لكحل FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھرة 9 2 3 14
37  222238108404 LARBI/العربي BOCHRA/بشرى 5 2 1.5 8.5
38  222238089918 LARBI/العربي HIBA SARRA/ھیبة سارة 8.5 2 3 13.5
39  222238117918 LARBI/العربي KHALIDA/خالیدة 9 2 2.5 13.5
40  212138010454 LARBI/العربي REZIKA/رزیقة 4 2 2.5 8.5
41  222238089906 LASFAR/لصفر HIBA/ھبة 6.5 2 0 8.5
42  212138012037 LOUIBDA/لویبدة FATMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھراء 9.5 2 1 12.5
43  222238128316 MAACHI/معاشي Ferdous/فردوس 8 2 1.5 11.5
44  222238089118 MAAROUF/معروف FATIMA/فاطمة الزھرة 3.5 2 3 8.5
45  222238081309 MAAROUFI/معروفي KARIMA/كریمة ABS ABS ABS ABS
46  222238128415 MAGHARBI/مغربي WISSAM/وسام 9.5 2 3 14.5
47  222238070307 MAHI/ماحي ASMAA HALIMA/اسماء حلیمة 6 2 0 8
48  222238070906 MAHIEDDINE/محي الدین RIHAB ROUMAISSA/رحاب رمیساء 7.5 2 0 9.5
49  222238115001 MANKOUR/منقور SOUMIA/سمیة 4.5 2 3 9.5
50  222238063119 MANSOURI/منصوري NASSIMA/نسیمة 7.5 2 1.5 11
51  222238070603 MAZROUA/مزروعة DJIHANE RADHIA/جیھان راضیا ABS ABS ABS ABS
52  212138014590 MEDJAHED/مجاھد RAHIL/رحیل 6 2 1 9
53  222238063417 MEDJEDED/مجدد WIAME/وئام 7 2 3 12
54  222238087510 MEDJHOUD/مجحود AYA/آیة 6 2 1 9
55  222238080818 MEFTAHI/مفتاحي RANIA/رانیا 10.5 2 3 15.5
56  222238081619 MEKADDIM/مقادیم OUAFA/وفاء 8 2 2.5 12.5
57  222238071207 MEKKI/مكي SORAYA/صوریة 3.5 2 3 8.5
58  222238485116 MENIS/منیس MESSOUDA/مسعودة 6.5 2 3 11.5
59  222238134207 MESSABIH/مصابیح BOCHRA/بشرى 6 2 3 11
60  212138013437 MESTOUR/مستور MOKHTARIA/مختاریة 8 2 2.5 12.5
61  222238087912 METIDJI/متیجي AYA RAHMANE NAKHLA/7ایة الرحمان نخلة 2 3 12
62  222238071904 M'HAMED/أمحمد MERIEM/مریم 6 2 3 11
63  222238121011 MIHOUBI/میھوبي ARBIA/عربیة 10.5 2 3 15.5
64  222238062705 MOKHTAR/مخطار MARIA/ماریة 11.5 2 3 16.5
65  222238098218 MOKHTARI/مختاري BOCHRA/بشرى 7 2 2.5 11.5
66  222238118213 MOKHTARI/مختاري WIDAD/وداد 11.5 2 3 16.5
67  222238128213 MOUAZ/مواز BAKHTA/بختة 8 2 2.5 12.5
68  222238070310 MOULAY/مولاي ASSIA/اسیا 5 2 2 9
69  222238072310 MOULAY N'BICH/مولاي نبیشWAFIA/وفیة 6 2 3 11
70  222238071006 MOULAY TAHAR/مولاي طاھرSARAH/سارة 9.5 2 3 14.5
71  222238070202 MOUSSA/موسى AYA/أیة 5.5 2 2.5 10
72  222238070503 NAAR/نعار BOUCHRA/بشرى 11 2 3 16
73  222238132019 NASRALLAH/نصرالله RAZIKA/رزیقة 8 2 3 13
74  222238111809 NOUADRIA/نواضریة ISMAHANE/إسمھان 5 2 3 10
75  222238072307 OUARGLI/وارقلي WAFAA/وفاء 6 2 3 11
76  222238125002 OULD MOHAMED/ولد محمدIKRAM/إكرام 7 2 2.5 11.5
77  222238093614 RAFAS/رفاس AYA/أیة ABS ABS ABS ABS
78  222238061511 RAHMANI/رحماني DOUAA/دعاء 6.5 2 3 11.5
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79  222238161211 REDDAH/رداح CHOROUK/شروق 6.5 2 2.5 10.5
80  222238089319 REZALI/غزالي LINDA IKRAM/لیندة إكرام 11.5 2 3 16.5
81  222238132103 ROUABIA/روابعیة REKIA/رقیة 6.5 2 3 11
82  222238121013 SAADI/سعدي FATMA/فاطمة 9 2 3 14
83  222238118017 SADOU/سعدو CHAHINAZ/شھیناز 4 2 3 9
84  222238125513 SAIDANI/سعیداني FATMA/فاطمة 5 2 1.5 8.5
85  222238089119 SAIDAT/سعیدات FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھرة 11 2 3 16
86  222238117904 SALEM/سالم AMANI NOURELHOUDA/9.5أماني نور الھدى 2 3 14.5
87  222238160409 SI TAYEB/سي الطیب Romaisaa chaimaa/رمیساء شیماء 8.5 2 2.5 13
88  222238118215 SLIMANI/سلیماني YASMINE/یاسمین 8 2 2.5 12.5
89  222238132104 SMAILI/سماعیلي RAOUANE/روان 5.5 2 3 10.5
90  222238131903 SMAIN/سماعین AHLAM/أحلام 8 2 3 13
91  212138008735 TAHAR/طاھر IMEN/إیمان 9 2 3 14
92  222238063007 TAIBI/طیبي MERIEM HIBAT ERRAHMANE 12.5 2 1.5 16
93  222238125105 TAIF/طایف BOCHRA/بشرى 9 2 2.5 13.5
94  222238089606 TAIFOUR/طیفور MAROUA/مروى 6.5 2 2.5 11
95  212138025194 TAMERI/ثامري OMAR ELFAROUK/عمر الفاروق 7.5 2 1.5 11
96  222238125718 TASSADIAT/تصدیات HADJER/ھاجر 9.5 2 2 13.5
97  222238081006 TAYEBAOUI/طیباوي SAMIRA/سمیرة 7.5 2 2.5 12
98  222238487303 TELOUL/طلول FATIMA ZAHRA/فاطیمة زھراء 5 2 1 8
99  222238487204 TELOUL/طلول IKRAM/إكرام 6 2 2.5 10.5

100  222238487203 TICHOUDAD/تیشوداد AMAL/أمال 7.5 2 3 12.5
101  222238061805 TIMAOUI/تیماوي SARA/سارة 6 2 2.5 10.5
102  222238125517 TORDJMAN/ترجمان FATIMA ZOHRA/فاطمة الزھرة 7 2 2.5 11.5
103  222238120918 TOUATI/تواتي SAADIA/سعدیة 6.5 2 3 11.5
104  212238163509 TRICHI/تریشي Kaouther imane/كوثر إیمان ABS 2 2 4
105  222238111810 YOUSFI/یوسفي IKRAM/إكرام ABS ABS ABS ABS
106  222238060611 ZEBBAR/زبار AMEL/أمال 5.5 2 3 10.5
107  222238128410 ZEDDAMI/زدامي NAFLA/نافلة 8.5 2 3 13.5
108  222238105014 ZERROUK/زروق Nesrine kanza/نسرین كنزة 10 2 3 15
109  222238099403 ZIADI/زیادي OUAHIBA/وھیبة 8 2 2.5 12.5
110  222238104408 ZIANI/زیاني CHAHINAZ ZAHIA/شھیناز زھیة 5.5 2 3 10.5
111  222238076405 ZOURAGH/زوراغ DJAMILA/جمیلة 7 2 3 12

TALEB KHALDIA 12 2 3 17
CHEROUAT HADJAR 4
ZIADI/زیادي KHAOULA 4.5 2.5 3 10
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